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Dear Sir / Madam,

Statement of Shareholding for the quarter ended March 31, 2024
Requlation 31(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obliqations and Disclosure Requirements}

Regulations, 2015(LODR Regulations)

Pursuant to Regulation 31(1)(b) of the LODR Regulations, we enclose herewith the Statement of

Shareholding for the quarter ended March 31, 2024.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,
For SUNDRAM FASTENERS LiMITED

G Anand Babu
Senior Manager – Finance & Company Secretary
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Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 : Reg. 31(1)(b)

Declaration :

Particulars Yes / No
No

No

No

No

No

No
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1

2

l

1 r Warrants?

3 1 ry Receipts are issued?

Wether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
1 wise encumbered?

I ghts?

Rhether the Listed Entity has any Significant Beneficial Owner?

4

5
6

7

For SUNDRAM FASTENERS LIMITED
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Tel: +91 . 44 . 28478500 Fax: 91 . 44 - 28478510
E'maIl: InvestorsheIDdesk@stI.co.In WebsIte : www.sundram.com
SeND Code: NSE: SUNDRMFAST, BSE: 500403, Class of SecurIty: EquIty Sharu
ShareholdIng Pattern for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 : Reg. 31(1)(b)

Cat
ego
ry
(1)

Category of Shareholder
(11)

Nos. of
Sharehold

ers
(II1)

No. of fully
paId up EquIty

Shares held
(IV)

No. of
partly
paId'
UP

equItY
sharu
held
(V)

LO_oter & Promoter Groul
PI
Non Probnoibr- Nirn
Shares Underjyjnct tM
Shares held by Empjoyee ira
Total

10194:
)81873ij

0
7

I

I - Summary Statement holdIng of SDeclflel

Number of VotIng Rights held in each class of
securltlu

(Dt)

;II

No. of
Sharu

UnderlyIng
OutstandIng
convertIble
securitIes
(IncludIng
Warrants)

(X)

No. of
Sharu
underlyl I

ng
DeposIt

ory
ReceIpts I

(VI)

Total nos.
sharu held

(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+

(VI)

Shareholdl
ng as a e/o

of total no.
ofsharu
(calculate
d as per

SCRR,
1957)

(VIII) As a
o/o of

(A+B+C2) No. of VotIng RIghts Total as a
o/e of

(A+B+C)

Totala
eg : If

48.511 ror94r0431
51.49 M

101941043
IM

48.51
MB]

101941043
18

i
0

Fdiro)iFFFFFI MM3TI m2©MT=

Number of equIty shares held in
dematerlalized form

(XIV)

Number of
Locked in

shares
(XII)

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwIse

encumbered
(XIII)

Shareholdl
ng 1 as a o/o

assumIng
full

conversIon
of

convertIble
secudtles (

as a
percentage
of dIluted

share
capItal)
(XD=

(VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

No.
(a)

No.
(a)

As a
o/o of
total
Share
s held

(b)

101941043
106817227

0

0

0

208758270

0

i
For SUNDRAM FASTENERS UMITED
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Sundram Fasteners Limited
CIN: L35999TN1962PLC004943
Read Office: 98'A, VII Floor, Dr. Radhakrishnan Salah Myjapore, ChennaI . 600 004
Tel: +91 - JU - 28478500 Fax: 91 - 44 . 28478510
E'mail: investorshelpdesk@sn.co.in Website : www.sundram.com
ScrID Code: NSE: SUNDRMFAST BSE: 500403 Class of Security: EquIty Shares

ShareholdIng Pattern for the quarter ended March 31, 2024: Reg. 31(1)(b)

a SO

of the Shareholders I sharehold I paid up equity
(1) 1 ers I shares held

(11) 1 (II1)

miM

M I
Sri Suresh Krishna HUF

(SrI Surah Krishna,
KaCb 1

1

1

1

1

0

Smt Usha Krishna

Ms Arathl KrIshna_

Ms Arundathi Krishna_

Ms Preethl Krishna

Central Government/
State Governments
Name
Financial Institutiorig
Banks

Naine–

Any other (BodIes
Corporate - Promoter

d jand Promoter Groul

IT V Sundram Iyengar
& Sons Private LImited

t
Fasteners Private
LimIted

d(iI
d(ii)

1

1016152801

Partly
paid'up
equIty
shares
held
(IV)

No. of
shares

underlying
Depository
ReceIpts

(V)

I14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6400

74613

47040

51840

0

-Q

Q

0

0

B

0

o10

o1 o00

o1 l016152800

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Groul
MnbeiofMihightM in each class of

securities
(VIII)

Table II .
Total nos.

shares held
(VI) =

(II1) +(IV)+
(V)

Shareholdi
ng o/o of

total no. of
shares

(calculated
as per
SCRRf
1957)

As a o/o of
(A+B+C2)

(VII)

No. of Voting Rights

Class YClass X

M HO IW6

640(

74613

_47040

51840

).00

7461:

_47040

51840

-0-

D

0

0

0

_0.02

D.02

0

0

0

0

0

0

91 o1 o_0.00

48.351 l01615280

o
UnderlyIng 1 as a o/o

OutstandIng I assuming full
convertible I conversIon of
securitIes 1 convertIble
(Including I securities ( as
Warrants) 1 a percentage

(IX) I of diluted
share capital)
(X)= (VI)+(IX)

As a Vo of
(A+B+C2)

Total as a
o/o of
Total

Voting
Rights

Total

Mo

0.0_0

_0,04

0.02

0.02

0

0

6400

_74613

47040

51840

0

0

0 0

1016152801 48.35

No.
(a)

no

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

o1 o0

o1 o0

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized form
(XIII)

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

(XII)

Number of
Locked in

shares
(XI)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares

held
(b)

I I 36040I

0

0

-a

I
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0

0
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-0-

0

0
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0
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0
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0

0

0
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Category and Namel Nos. of 1 No. of fully
of the Shareholders I sharehold I paid up equity

(1) 1 ers 1 shares held
(11) 1 (nI)

d(iii)

d(Iv)

d(v)

d(vi)

d(vii)

UFL Properties Private
LImited

Lakshminarayana
Ancillaries Private

Limited
lpasana Prqm) Eg

PrIvate Limited

Upasana Private
Limited

[dll
Family Trust
(Ms. Preethi Krishna,
Trustee:

1

1

1

1

1

d(viii) SK Bharani I FamIly
Private Trust
(Smt. Usha Krishna,

Trustee]
SK Bharani 2 Family
Private Trust
(Smt. Usha Krishna,

Trustee:
S %

Private Trust
(Sd Suresh Krishna,

Trustee] mRM

-1-

d(ix)

1

d(x)

The Honble NatIonal Company Law Tribunal, ChennaI bench, wIde Its order dated Decemtnr 6, 2021 had approved the comlx)site scheme of amalgamaUon and arrangement (demerger) Inter alia amongst T V Sundnm Iyengar & Sons Private LImited CWSS Private LImited
e'SIPL’), Southern Roadways Private Limited ("SRPL“) and TVS Sundram Fasteners Private Limited C'TPL“) ("Cbmposlte Scheme“) in accordance with Sections 230 to 232 and other applicable provisIons under the Compnies Act, 2013 read wIth the rules made and
laws. The Composite Scheme was made effective on January 6, 2022 ("Effective Date’). As per the C6mposite Scheme, on the Effective Date, SIPL and SRPL were amalgamated with TVSS and have been dissolved wIthout the process of winding UP. As a result of '
Sundram Fasteners Limited (SFL) was vested in / transferred to TVSS. As a subsequent step to the aIx)ve, in terms of the COmposIte Scheme, on February 4, 2022, TVSS demerged a busIness undertakIng whIch Included shareholding held in the CompanY toTPL. to
has become the Promoter of SFL

Noe of
shares

underlyIng
DeposItory
ReceIpts

(V)

Partly
paId'up
equIty
shares
held
(W)

0100174 0

0

0

0

9656

0

0

0

0

0

00

o1 o0

o1 o1 o0 0

0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securIties

(VIII)

Shareholdi
ng o/o of

total no. of
shares

(calculated
as per
SCR&
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(VII)

Total nos.
shares held

(VI) =
(111) +(IV)+

(V) No. of Voting RIghts

a

1001741 o1 lo0174100174 0.05

9656

0

0

00.00

0

0

_9656_

0

0 0

J-0

0-a

0 0

00
–101941043

0MI no

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible
securities
(IncludIng
Warrants)

(IX)

Total as a
o/o of
Total

VotIng
RightsTotal

0.00

0

0

9656

0

0

o1 o1 o

00

-0

)4

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized form
(XIII)

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

(XII)

Number of
Locked in

shares
rxl:©Asm

(a) I of total
Shares

held
(b)

Shareholding ,
as a o/o

assuming full
conversion of

convertible
securItIes ( as
a percentage

of diluted
share capItal)

1 (x>= CW)+CIX)
As a o/o of

(A+B+C2)

-is a % of total
Shares held

(b)

No.
(a)

o1 lo0174o1 o1 o 00

0 9656

0

0

0 0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0o1 o 0

o1 o_o1 o1 o 0

o1 o 0-0000

o1 o 00 00

0
101941043I

For SUNDRAM FASTENERS LIMITED
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Sundram Fasteners Limited
CIN: L35999TN1962PLC004943
Regd Office: 98-A, VII Floor, Dr. Radhakrishnan Salai, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004
Tel: +91 - 44 - 28178500 Fax: 91 . 44 - 28478510
E-mail: investorshelpdesk@sn.co.In Website : www.sundram.com
Scrip Code: NSE: SUNDRMFAST BSE: 500403 Class of Security: EquIty Shares
ShareholdIng Pattern for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 Reg. 31(1)(b)

a O t
of the Shareholdenl shanholdl paid up equIty I paId-up I shares I shares held

(1) 1 ers 1 shares held I equIty I underlying 1 (VI) =
(I1) 1 (II1) F shares E Depository 1 (II1)+(IV)+

held I ReceIpts I (V)
(IV) 1 (v)

Foreign
Individual (NoR
resident IndIvIduals /
ForeIgn indivIduals)
Name

0 0

I
I

1 d __llnvestor 1 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01 01

0

0]

0

ta

I

0

I

0

0

0

r
0

0

0

Ni

Any other (Specify)

hI

I
B-

Total shareholdIng
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)
+(A)(2' 161 l01941043 _ol_ I01941D431 48.511 1019410431 o1 1019410431 48.510

Shareholdi
ng o/o of

total no. of
shares

(calculated
as per
SCRRr

1957)
As a o/o of
(A+B+C2)

(VII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

(VIII)

No. of Voting RIghts

a ss

0 0 0

g

a

0

I
I

0

0

0

I

0

0

0

g

0

0

0

0

0

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

(IX)

Total as a
o/o of
Total

Voting
Rights

0 0

I
I

0

0

0

I

0

0

0

Number of
Locked in

shares

ShareholdIng ,
as a o/o

assuming full
conversion of

convertible
securities ( as
a percentage

of diluted
share capital)
(X)= (VI)+(IX)

As a o/o of
(A+B+C2)

No.
(a)

0

0

I

0

0

0

0

D-

0

0

0

0

ol__ _ol _ ol o0

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

(XII)

Number of equitY
shares held in

dematerialized form
(XIII)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares

held
(b)

0

t
0

0

0

0

0

I
I

0

0

0

0

I
t

0

A

-a

0

0

0

0

O

0

0

0 0

0

o 1 l01941043

For SUNDRAM FASTENERS LIMITED

SENIOR MANAGER- FINANCE & COMPANY SECRrrARY
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Sh•rel+oHbU P©ttun for tIn qeartn ended H•rdr at, 2024: Reg. 31(1)(b)

o
(1)

o i a o

•h•r•hold• I pdd up I up equIty 1 8harw I dnrw hdd 1 % of bbl m
n joquRydnrwj•btw had I un4ler+y+nIe I (VI) n I d dutw

a1) 1 hdd I try} ID•Wttor, I Cln)+iNi+ 1 tntcul&UHm 1 HrSCRR,
1957)

A•• % of
(A+8+a)

(VII)

Number of VotIng RIghts held in mMu oi
80cudtl•s
(VIII)

t

a s

Undartylng I •%•=tImIng full I •harw
Out•bIrdIng I ootwerdon d I (XI)
a>ny•rUbl• jeonvertlbh •oarrtU•a (

%!!'} iIi-'-ji{;}iii&*:''i}: Sh•rahald

(b)

o t o n m]
or oUnrwt8• •neumbernd I aqutty •+ural

(XII) I held in

No. 1 Asa%of I d•ma;a•=n•Hl

App9Glila) I hIt:P;=• I (XIn)
(a) I Appllabl•)

Sub categorIzatIon of share• (XiV)

ljgt•d •nUty or h•v• th• rIght

th• lbW •nUty Sub
c•t•g..y (D

wh
r•po•sent•d by • nomInee

DIr•ctor on th• board of ttt•

to nomInate a r8pre8entatlve
(I.& DIrector) on th• board of

Shar•hold•r• who h•v•
•nt•r•d Into 8h8r+holder
agreement wIth th• IIsted

entIty
Sub C•t•gory (I1)

Shareholders actIng as persons
lth Fnca

Sub Category (II1)

t

0

0

0

r

Name

NBF@iWc IEv BaBa

h
-o1

o1

o1

0

0

0

0

o

4

0

I

d

Flame
0

0

0

0

(

o1

0 o1 l&pI__ _ ___el ____ o1 __ __ 1 o

o1 0

a

o1 0

Gavemmcnt Gc>yeW Promoter

0

to o

o1

0

-0

J

o1

ol

0

ol 0

ol ol :HEN



C•t•gory •nd Nam• of the Shareholders
(1)

Non of I No. of fully IPartly paId.I No, of 1 Total no& I Sh•r•holdIng
dUI+hOld• I paId up I up equIty I A•tw 1 sharw hdd 1 % dUal nn

n jequlty•h•rwj•lnrw h•HI undrng I (VI) u I ddnre•
Cn) I hdd I INI ID•wBwl tt11)+WI+ 1 tnlcubbdMM 1 WSCRRf

1957)
A•8 % of
(A+8+a)

(VII)

Numb•r of VotIng Rights hdd in nch clan at
uudtlnn

(VIII)

Bo, at Sharw I Total ShareholdIng I u
Und•IIVIng I • % 8wrmln© full
Ouhsbndlng I eonvuslon elf
eonverUbl• I eonv8rUbt• 8ecur+U•• (
80curtUa8 1 ••apennnbg• of

(IncludIng I dllut•d 8har© capItal)
Warnnb) Kx)B (VI)+(IX) ba %

(IX) 1 d (A+B+Q)

Numb•t of Lack•d in INumb•r of Sharm pledo•dI Number of
8harw I or dh•n#l•e 6neumb•red I equIty dt•tu
m 1 Cx11i I b•Hh

d•m•t•rlallr•d

Sub categorIzatIon of shar•• (XIV)

8 1

I Total as a

% orTobRl

VoUne
RJattB

F-i=aFF–THU=–HIT
(a) I tonI Sher= 1 (Not 1 total Share•

hdd I Appllabla) I hdd (Not
Appllabl•)

(b)
=:==TtoJ::7 =n:1:=u

}ii;g§,?}E;'£§iIi;'!'jP “:'==&IT{q,?*
the IIned •trUly Sub

[WenTH
atoguy ts Irwtee-, bcndkiarf e -aRt+w cJ the

o1 0

1

ma

e

ol ol 0

4

ol o1 4

0 0

ol o.eel o
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C•t•gory and Name of the Shar©tioM
(1)

No& of 1 Noe of fully IParUy p•ld.I No, at 1 TonI no& I Shat•holdIng
j•hanho+d• I paId up I up equIty 1 6tnrw I durwh•ld 1 Href bbl in

n 1 equIty dnrnj•h•rw hdd I underlyIng I (VI) a 1 ol 8harw
(11i I '.'d I trVI InNlt„ry I t111}.try). I tambUH

M 1 wscaRf
1957)

be % of
(A+B+ca)

(VII)

Numb•r of VotIng RIghts hdd in each chu of I No. of Shar•• I Total Sh•r•holdIng , ••
••curtU•a 1 UndertyIng 1 8 % anrrnlng tull

(VII1) 1 0116BandIng I eoIVv•r•&onof
corw8rtlb+• jeonv+rtfb+• ncurtll•• (
•aruN+1 al

No' of Voting RIghts I ToII as ! I (IncludIng 1 dnubd share uptbD

a.=x ja.uyl T.-1 1%v:,'.r„';'-I b':;;-5 Im-ini:g:!j'i”
RIghts

> Ml )
•herw I or otherwl•• •ncumb•ted I equIty •harmm) 1 (XI1) 1 h•Idl11

fc

held I Applleabl•) I hdd (Not
(b) I (•) I Appllc3bl•) 1 1 Sh•nhold•n who are

reDr•+ent•d by a nom

iiii}?;$i3;:?{{:§:.'§$1:; ;''=::{{s.'{.:iF=
th• IIsted •nUty Sub C•t8gory

darn•t•rlallr ed

Ej 1 tfJB:JIll:8 1 it= 1 t::::=:1 1 WU) I MaMddhg (Nod•haHn) uMm.

(11

Any eth•r (SpuRy)

FM
A OF PERSONS

58

s IcoRpoRATE BODY.UMrrED UABILrrY PARTNERSHP

0

UMrrED UA81LrrY PARTNERSHIP

TRADING

TRADPIG ACCOwr.

BROKER PROPRIrrARY 0

18

0 o1 o

a
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b\ 600004 IS
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Sundram Fasteners LImited
aN : L3599VT111962PLCIXHS)43
Read once: 98+ VII Flwre Drs Radhakrlshnan Sable MvtaDorne Chenn•1 + 600 O04
Tel: +91 n 44 n 28478500 Fax: 91 n in n 28478510
E.maIl: Inv8stonhelndeskOsfl.co.In WebsIte : www.•undram.com
SeND Code: NSE8 SUNDRMFAST BSE: 5CXH03 aau of SecurItY: EquIty Sharw
ShareholdIng Pattem for the quarter ended MardI 31, 2024: RH, 31(1)(b)

Sharehol
dIng , as

Iss:1=na

h,a:bafl Nl

Number of Voting RIghts held in ••dr
clan of 8nuritia•

(VIII)

C•brlgorII and
N•me of tIn
Shareholders

(1)

N•rIte
of the

Sh•roholder•
(11)

Noe Of

No, ef$ullyl Partly
paId up I paId.up
•qulty I equIty

l8harw heIdI •harw
(II1) I held

(W)

Mo. or ,h,,A I ToPI nab

##!if „#!„

a % of tonI noe

of•harw
(alculatrH a8

PM SCRRf
1957)
(VII)

As a % of No of Voting (XIII) RIghts
Total

a % of
Total

Voting
IIghts

a•U
eg:y (A+B+C2 1 (a)

total
Shares

held
(b)

of
No, 1 total
(a) I Sharu

held
_(b)

g

HDFC MLrrUAL FUND - HDPe

KarAK EMERGING EQurrY
:HEMI

TATA NIFrY MIDCAP ISO
BOBEFIUM SO INDD( FUN

AMANSA HOLDINGS PRIVATE
UMrrED
KOTA<

RINI

Non-Instltutt ong
(2) Iholdlng more than

1%

hOldIng Nomlna1
I Share CapItal in
excus of Rs.2 L8klts

IndlU;ual

For SUNDRAM FASTENERS UMITED
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R
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Sundram Fasteners Limited
CIN: L35999TN1962PLC004943

Regd Office: 98-A, VII Floor, Dr. Radhakrishnan Salai, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004
Tel: +91 - 44 - 28478500 Fax: 91 - 44 - 28478510
E-mail: investorshelpdesk@sfl.co.in Website : www.sundram.com
Scrip Code: NSE: SUNDRMFAST BSE: 500403 Class of Security: Equity Shares

Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended March 31, 2024: Reg. 31(1)(b)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which
are frozen etc.

No of Shares held

581438

FOR SUNDRAM FASTENERS LIMITED

G ANAND BABU
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Sundram Fasteners Limited
CIN: L35999TN1962PLC004943
Regd Office: 98.A, VII Floor, Dr. Radhaktishnan Salal, Myjapore, ChennaI . 600 O04
Tel: +91 - 44 . 28478500 Fax: 91 - 44 -28478510
E-mail: investorsheIDdesk@sn.co.in Website : www.sundram.com
Scan Code: NSE: SUNDRMFAST BSE: 500403 Class of SecurIty: Equity Shares
Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended March 31, 2024: Reg. 31(1)(b)

Table IV - Statement showIng shareholdlnl
Catego;a
Name of the 1 of
Shareholders I shareh

(1) 1 aIders
(11)

(1) I
DRHolder ( c ) (1)

(a) Name of DR Holder if

I avaIlable

(2) Employee BenefIt
Trust (under
SEN(Share Based
Employee BenefIt)
RegulatIons,
2014) ( c ) (2)

Promoter . Non
Public
ShareholdIng (C
)= (C ) (1) +(C )
(2)

lttern of the Non
o

fully paid I paId.
UP I UP

equity jequltVl

Promoter- Non Public shareholder

mI r mr g Rights held in each
shares I nos. I olding I class of securItIes
underl I shares 1 % 1 (VIII)
yIng I held I ocalcul

Deposl I (VI) = 1 ated as
tory 1(II1)+(I per

Reaip I IV)+ 1 SCRR,
b - 1 (i) I 1957' F No. of Voting Rights

(V) [ I As a %
of

share ihare
held is held

(II1) 1 (IV) Total as a %
of Total

Voting Rights

( It+J: + $@
(VII)

Total

To To –oTTo To To –-bTa0

To]TnrTo ro To o0

T––To To To To To–aFro0

Number of Shares I Number of equity shares held
pledged or otherwise I in dematerlalized form

encumbered I (XIII)
(XII)

Number of
Locked in

shares
(XI)

Total
ShareholdIng ,

as a o/o

assuming full
conversion of
convertible

securities ( as
a percentage

of diluted
share capital)

(X)=
(VI)+(IX) As a

o/o of

(A+B+C2)

No. of
Shares

UnderlyIng
Outstanding
convertible
securitIes
(including
Warrants)

(IX)

As a % of total
Shares held (Not

Applicable)
(b)

As a %
of total
Shares
held
(b)

No.(
Not

Appli
cable

)

(a)

No.
(a)

TooTo–= FA 0

NA

Too 00

To –o oTo = 0
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Regd Office: 98-A, VII Floor, Dr. Radhakrishnan Salai, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004
Tel: +91 - in - 28478500 Fax: 91 - ZU - 28478510

E-mail: investorshelpdesk@sfl.co.in Website : www.sundram.com

Scrip Code: NSE: SUNDRMFAST BSE: 500403 Class of Security: Equity Shares
Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended March 31, 2024: Reg. 31(1)(b)

Table V Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners

Particulars of the Shares in which
significant beneficial interest is held

Details of Significant Beneficial Owners (1) Details of Registered Owner (II Date of creation /
Acquisition of

Significant Beneficial
Interest (IV)

a 0

Total No of Shares
(Calculated as per

SCRR, 1957) As a % of
(A+B+CZ)Nationality Nationality

Number of
Shares

NIL

ME
BrCHENN IND
IQ\ 600 o04 la

49Qb t

FOR SUNDRAM FASTENERS LIMITED
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Tel: +91 - zn - 28478500 Fax: 91 - zn - 28478510

E-mail: investorshelpdesk@sn.co.in Website : www.sundram.com

Scrip Code: NSE: SUNDRMFAST BSE: 500403 Class of Security: Equity Shares
Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended March 31, 2024: Reg. 31(1)(b)

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

S No Particular Approved Limit (%) Limits Utilized (%)

1

2

3

4

5

s
S

100
100

100

100
100

12.770/o

12.07%

IAs on the end of the previous 2nd Quarter 13.040/o

12.15%

:11.89%
S

S

TaI FOR SUNDRAM FASTENERS LIMITED
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